THE DATASHEET OF
EP53A7HQI
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Page 1
EP53A7xQI 1A PowerSoC
Step-Down DC-DC Switching Converter with Integrated Inductor
DESCRIPTION
The EP53A7xQI (x = L or H) is a 1000mA PowerSOC.

Datasheet | Intel® Enpirion® Power Solutions: EP53A7xQI
Page 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Package Markings TJ Rating Package Description
EP53A7LQI ADXX -40°C to +125°C 16-pin (3mm x 3mm x 1.1mm) QFN
EP53A7HQI AGXX -40°C to +125°C 16-pin (3mm x 3mm x 1.1mm) QFN
EP53A7LQI-E  EP53A7LQI Evaluation Board
EP53A7HQI-E  EP53A7HQI Evaluation Board
Packing and Marking Information: https://www.intel.com/support/quality-and-reliability/packing.html
PIN FUNCTIONS
Figure 3.  EP53A7LQI Pin Out Diagram (Top View)
Figure 4. EP53A7HQI Pin Out Diagram (Top View)